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GEORGIA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION COMMITTEES 2017-18
Board  of  Trustees

Gary Long   (Class 7A)
Steven Craft (Class 6A)
Curt Miller (Class 5A)
Jim Finch (Class 4A)

Joe Lancaster (Class 3A)
Jasper Jewell (Class 2A)
Jesse Crews  (Class A)
Michelle Masters (At Large)

Glenn White (President)
Lisa Moore Williams  (Vice President)
Robin Hines (Executive Director)

Baseball Committee
Evan Horton
John Kelly
Curt Miller
Jeff Battles
Mark Daniel
Bradley Warren
John Pinson

Basketball Committee
Nathan Turner
Kevin May
Bobby Brewington
Ben Corley
Ulysses Hawthorne
Marvin Fields
Jesse Crews

Cheerleading Committee
Bob Van Alstyne
Steven Craft
Shane Ratliff
Henry Laws
Jeff Cooper
Jarrett Luke
Glenn Tidwell

Coaches Committee
Kirk Barton
Kevin Kinsler
David Shields
Wade Marchman
J.T. Pollock
Michael Thompson
Steve Simpson
Bobby McAllister

Eligibility Committee
Jim Dorsey
Nathan Hand
Jim Finch
Ruth Donahoo
Pat Blenke
Tony Arasi
Michelle Masters
Regina Montgomery
Jason Miller
Philip Brown

Football Committee
Bob Van Alstyne
Earl Etheridge
Chris Brown
Jarred Griffis
Mark Daniel
Bradley Warren
Justin Brown

Golf Committee
Jon Weyher
Geep Cunningham
Don Breedlove
Wade Marchman
Joe Lancaster
Michael Thompson
Britt Ingle

Gymnastics Committee
Jim Dorsey
James Jackson
Rex Hodges
John Pinson
Jason Miller
Lucia Norwood

Lacrosse Committee
Jim Dorsey
Steven Craft
Rendell Jackson
Ben Corley
Joe Lancaster
Tim Armstrong
Ruth Donahoo

Literary / One Act Play Committee
Nathan Turner
Nathan Hand
Don Breedlove
Jim Finch
Brent Mashburn
Rex Hodges
Glenn Tidwell
Michelle Masters

Officials Committee
Joe Sanfilippo
Earl Etheridge
Rendell Jackson
Britt Adams
Harley Calhoun
Jasper Jewell
Glenn Tidwell
Jarrett Luke

Reclassification Committee
Gary Long
Greg Tillery
Earl Etheridge
John Kelly
Dexter Wood
Curt Miller
Jim Finch
Britt Adams
James Jackson
J.T. Pollock
Jasper Jewell
Marvin Fields
Jesse Crews
Donnie Drew
Glenn White
Lisa Moore Williams

Riflery Committee
Evan Horton
Kevin May
Chris Brown
Jeff Battles
Brent Mashburn
Steve Simpson

Soccer Committee
Gary Long
Garrett Black
David Shields

Soccer Committee, Cont.
Michael Dowis
James Jackson
Marvin Fields
Jesse Crews

Softball Committee
Kirk Barton
Garrett Black
Shane Ratliff
Michael Dowis
Jeff Cooper
David Boland
Donnie Drew

Sportsmanship Committee
Nathan Turner
Geep Cunningham
Bobby Brewington
Ulysses Hawthorne
Bobby McAllister
John Pinson
Joe Sanfilippo

Swimming/Diving Committee
Greg Tillery
Garrett Black
Curt Miller
Jeff Battles
Harley Calhoun
Regina Montgomery

Tennis Committee
Bob Van Alstyne
Kevin May
Rendell Jackson
Wade Marchman
J.T. Pollock
David Boland
Glenn Tidwell

Track / Cross Country Committee
Gary Long
Kevin Kinsler
Dexter Wood
Jarred Griffis
Harley Calhoun
Jasper Jewell
Steve Simpson

Volleyball Committee
Jon Weyher
Steven Craft
Shane Ratliff
Britt Adams
Joe Lancaster
Tim Armstrong
Justin Brown

Wrestling Committee
Bob Van Alstyne
Kevin Kinsler
Don Breedlove
Britt Adams
Joe Lancaster
Michael Thompson
Britt Ingle


